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EASTERN YOUNG ATHLETES LEAGUE UNDER 17 WOMEN

100m A string W/S= . 100m B string W/S= .
Annamarie Uzokwe SNHAC 12.8 Sophia Obi Barnet 13.6
Chimwe Iwunze Barnet 12.9 Jennifer Nwosu SNHAC 13.7
Megan Fielding Herts PHX 13.4 Michaela Raine Team Norfolk 13.8
Megan Porter Peterborough 13.5 Abigail Shipton Havering 14.1
Holly Nash Havering 13.6 Janice Amber Biggleswade 15.2
Erin Penn Team Norfolk 13.7

Jordan Bircumshaw Biggleswade 15.1

200m A string W/S= . 200m B string W/S= .
Megan Sims Peterborough 26.7 Jessica Hurley Barnet 27.6
Chimwe lwunze Barnet 27.7 Abigail Shipton Havering 29.2
Holly Nash Havering 28.0 Ellie Forest Peterborough 30.0
Jennifer Nwosu SNHAC 28.1 Erin Oliver SNHAC 313
Alana Foster Herts PHX 28.3 Janice Amber Biggleswade 31.7
Naomi Newman Team Norfolk 28.8

Jordan Bircumshaw Biggleswade 31.4

300m A String 300m B String

Annamarie Uzokwe SNHAC 41.0 Blessing Adjel-Okwabi Barnet 44.3
Georgina Anderson Herts PHX 42.0 Naomi Newman Team Norfolk 45.9
Sopie Maddock Barnet 42.7 Zoe Thompson SNHAC 46.7
Megan Sims Peterborough 43.6 Jessica Mitchell Havering 46.9
Michaela Raine Team Norfolk 45.1

Holly Nash Havering 46.3

800m A String 800m B String

Jessica Mitchell Havering 2.22.5 Lile Cornwell Barnet 2.37.0
Georgia Mckenzie Herts PHX 2.24.4 Katie Saunders SNHAC 2.375
Josephine Chadwick Barnet 2.29.6 Amelia Day Havering 3.05.3

Zoe Thompson SNHAC 2.33.9

Abigail Foster Team Norfolk 2.39.8

1500m A String 1500m B String

Kate O'Neill Havering 4.54.3 Lidia Kyriacou Barnet 5.25.8
Sarah Butler Barnet 5.15.6 Catherine Barker Havering 5.49.6
Frances Laing SNHAC 5.28.8 Georgia Reed SNHAC 6.32.5

80m Hurdles A String WI/S= . 80m Hurdles B String W/S= .

Jamelia Henson Peterborough 12.4 Sophia Obi Barnet 12.8
Shannon Dooley Havering 12.8 Isabella Purdie Havering 13.0
Rachel Carter Barnet 13.1 Ellie Forrest Peterborough 13.0
Shona Pybus SNHAC 14.7 Annamarie Uzokwe SNHAC 15.1
4 x 100 relay

Barnet Barnet 52.9

Peterborough Peterborough 53.3

SNHAC SNHAC 53.5

Havering Havering 54.2

Herts PHX Herts PHX 54.3



Polevault A String
Imogen Walker
Abigail Pickard

Highjump A String
Mayi Hughes
Shona Pybus

Longjump A String
Alessa Lewis
Abigail Pickard
Isabella Purdie
Erin Penn

Megan Porter
Imogen Walker

Triplejump A String
Sarah Bangura
Isabella Purdie
Abigail Pickard
Jamelia Henson

Shot A String

Elysha Thatcher-Gray

Ellie Forrest
Amelia Royce
Louisa Pisialis
Pippa Beauchamp

Discus A String
Amelia Royce

Elysha Thatcher-Gray

Pippa Beauchamp
Jude Faulkner
Anusha Bulman

Hammer A String
Jude Faulkner
Phillipa Gill
Louisa Pisialis
Amelia Royce

Javelin A String
Alisha Levy
Phillipa Gill

Jude Faulkner
Chloe Bedford
Louisa Pisialis
Pippa Beauchamp

Herts PHX
SNHAC

Havering
SNHAC

Barnet
SNHAC
Havering
Team Norfolk
Peterborough
Herts PHX

Barnet
Havering
SNHAC
Peterborough

Havering
Peterborough
SNHAC
Barnet

Herts PHX

SNHAC
Havering
Herts PHX
Team Norfolk
Barnet

Team Norfolk
Havering
Barnet
SNHAC

SNHAC
Havering
Team Norfolk
Peterborough
Barnet

Herts PHX

2.60
2.40

1.55
1.40

5.10
4.65
4.43
4.41
4.28
4.10

9.38
9.31
9.24
7.97

10.96
10.57
9.10
7.54
6.46

27.32
19.99
18.48
17.14
13.44

37.57
27.55
27.48
24.23

35.69
24.94
20.23
17.44
15.89
12.79

Highjump B String
Abigail Shipton
Rebecca Brown

Longjump B String
Sarah Bangura
Olatomiwa Sanwo
Erin Oliver

Triplejump B String
Jessica Hurley
Rebecca Brown

Elysha Thatcher-Gray

Shot B String
Phillipa Gill
Alisha Levy
Chloe Bedford
Chimwe Iwunze

Discus B String
Alisha Levy

Pelumi Oloko
Marcella Gozdowska

Imogen Walker

Javelin B String
Shona Pybus
Amy Nash
Sarah Bangura

Havering
SNHAC

Barnet
Havering
SNHAC

Barnet
SNHAC
Havering

Havering
SNHAC
Peterborough
Barnet

SNHAC
Havering
Barnet

Herts PHX

SNHAC
Havering
Barnet
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1.35
1.25

4.16
3.04
2.25

8.86
8.38
8.14

10.92
8.84
7.94
6.74

22.94
18.17
13.02

22.06

28.57
19.32
13.56



